PLANNING APPLICATION NUMBER:P10/1720
Type of approval sought Full Planning Permission
Ward NETHERTON WOODSIDE & ST ANDREWS
Applicant Gary Sirett, Corporate Property
Location:
NETHERTON PARK, GREAVES ROAD, NETHERTON, DUDLEY,
DY2 9QF
Proposal NEW LIGHTING TO OUTDOOR GYM EQUIPMENT AND PATHWAY.

.
TToo ssppeecciiffyy ssttaattee:: IP66 Double Ingress Protection, LM6 Seawater-Resistant All-Aluminium High Pressure Die Cast Lantern
as WRTL Arc.
Dimensions and Weights
Type Length Width Height Windage Weight
mm mm mm kg
Arc 80
Bowl 670 325 275 0.06 7-10
Curved Glass 670 325 240 0.06 7-10
Flat Glass 670 325 190 0.06 7-10
Arc 90
Curved Glass 775 380 250 0.07 11-14
Flat Glass 775 380 200 0.07 11-14
Arc 80 Order Codes Arc 90 Order Codes
Description CODE
35W CDM-T Bowl ASR35CDMTB
35W CDMT Flat Glass ASR35CDMTG
35W CDM-T Curved Glass ASR35CDMTCG
42W CFK Bowl ASR42B
42W CFL Flat Glass ASR 42G
42W CFL Curved Glass ASR 42CG
57W CFL Bowl ASR57B
57W CFL Flat Glass ASR57G
57W CFL Curved Glass ASR57CG
85W PH-H Bowl ASR85B
85W PH-H Curved Glass ASR85CG
50/70W SON-T/CDM-T Bowl ASR5070B**
50/70W SON-T/CDM-T Flat Glass ASR5070G**
50/70W SON-T/CDM-T Curved Glass ASR5070CG**
70/50W SON-T/CDM-T Bowl ASR7050B
70/50W S0N-T/CDM-TT Flat Glass ASR7050G*
70/50W SON-T/CDO-TT Curved Glass ASR7050CG*
100W SON-T/CDO-T Bowl ASR100B
100W SON-T/CDO-TT Flat Glass ASR100G
100W SON-T/CDO-TT Curved Glass ASR100CG
100W SON-T/CDO-TT Arc X Curved Glass LHD* ASRX100CGL
100W SON-T/CDO-TT Arc X Curved Glass RHD* ASRX100CGR
150W SON-T/CDO-TT Bowl ASR150B
150W SON-T/CDO-TT Flat Glass ASR150G
150W SON-T/CDO-TT Curved Glass ASR150CG
150W SON-T/CDO-TT Arc X Curved Glass LHD* ASRX150CGL
150W SON-T/CDO-TT Arc X Curved Glass RHD* ASRX150CGR
Description CODE
120W PH-H Curved Glass AMR120CG
150W SON-T/CDO-TT Flat Glass AMR150G
150W SON-T/CDO-TT Curved Glass AMR150CG
250W SON-T/HQI Flat Glass AMR250G
250W SON-T/HQI Curved Glass AMR250CG
250W SON-T/HQI Arc X Curved Glass LHD*AMRX250CGL 250W SON
250W SON-T/HQI Arc X Curved Glass RHD*AMRX250CGR
400W SON-T/HQI Flat Glass AMR400G
400W SON-T/HQI Curved Glass AMR400CG
600W SON-T Flat Glass AMR600G
600W SON-T Curved Glass AMR600CG
1. All the versions shown are Wired For Cell. Clients
requiring NEMA Socket versions instead should suffix
the order code with the letter N, eg AMR600CGN.
2. LHD = Left Hand Drive  RHD = Right Hand Drive